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Jaffrey Meetinghouse

Bookings – 2014      (as of 1 August 2014)

Date	          Day             Time        App No	                 Event  	                          

May 23	 Friday	 11am	 -----	 Meetinghouse Committee - Spring inspection
May 29	 Thurs	 9am	 -----	 Jaffrey 4th graders
May 30	 Friday	 8-4	 13-18	 Annual Shakespeare Festival

June 5	 Thurs	 ?	 13-16	 Tent for Aho wedding going up
June 6	 Fri	 all  day	 13-16	 Aho wedding setup & rehearsal
June 7	 Sat	 5pm	 13-16	 Aho wedding
June 12	 Thurs	 5-10pm	 14-04	 Jaffrey Historical Society program at 8pm
June 21	 Sat	 4-5pm	 14-08	 Yglesias memorial service
June 22	 Sun	 1-7:30	 14-02	 Electric Earth Concerts	

July 4	 Thurs	 Noon	 14-05	 Reading of the Declaration of Independence*
July 11	 Fri	 5-10pm	 13-17	 Amos Fortune Forum
July18	 Fri	 5-10pm	 13-17	 Amos Fortune Forum
July 25	 Fri	 5-10pm	 13-17	 Amos Fortune Forum
July 29	 Tue	 5-10pm	 -----	 Quest program (Bill Driscoll)
July 31	 Thurs	 5-10pm	 13-12	 Monadnock Music

Aug 1	 Fri	 5-10pm	 13-17	 Amos Fortune Forum
Aug 1	 Fri	 ?	 14-07	 Possible Mackillop-Faber wedding rehearsal
Aug 2	 Sat	 1-6pm	 14-07	 Mackillop-Faber wedding
Aug 3-7	 Sun-Thurs	 all day	 13-20	 First Church Fair
Aug 8	 Fri	 5-10pm	 13-17	 Amos Fortune Forum
Aug 15	 Fri	 5-10pm	 13-17	 Amos Fortune Forum
Aug 15	 Fri	 3:30pm	 14-03	 Thurston-Andrews wedding rehearsal
Aug 16	 Sat	 1pm	 14-03	 Thurston-Andrews wedding
Aug 20	 Wed	 3-9pm	 14-06	 Monadnock Garden Club meeting
Aug 22	 Fri	 5-10pm	 13-17	 Amos Fortune Forum

* Rob Stephenson (532-6066) will oversee event	
# Janet Grant (532-5731) will oversee event 
§ TEAMJaffrey (532-7168) will oversee event
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Aug 22	 Fri	 ?	 13-15	 Possible Torrey wedding rehearsal
Aug 23	 Sat	 10-6	 13-15	 Torrey wedding (at 3pm +/-)

Sep 26	 Fri	 TBD	 14-09	 Oosterman wedding rehearsal
Sep 27	 Sat	 3pm	 14-09	 Oosterman wedding

Nov 17	 Mon	 11am	 -----	 Meetinghouse Committee - Fall inspection

TEAM Jaffrey Concerts. Rain location. Decision is made between 5 and 6pm as to whether 
Meetinghouse is used. TeamJaffrey has key and opens and closes the Meetinghouse.

PENDING POSSIBILITIES: Selectmen, Conservation Commission (4th Wed), Planning Board (2nd 
Tues), ZBA, Jaffrey Staff Meeting, Jaffrey-Rindge School Board.

Revision Dates: 5 December 2013, 5 January 2014; 15 January; 9 February; 30 March; 2 April; 26 April; 
23 May; 29 May; 9 June; 1 August


